Delta Electronics, Inc.
1
APPLICATIONS
� Telecom/DataCom
� Wireless networks
� Optical network equipment
� Server and data storage
� Industrial/Test Equipment

OTP Typical 110°C Voltage Trim  +10%, -10%
Size  2.28”×1.45”×0.33”
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Q 48 D V       1R5 33 N R      F A
Product
Type
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage 1
Output
Voltage 2
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin
Length
 Option
Code
Q - Quarter
Brick
48V D - Dual Output V - Value line
1R0 - 1.0V
 1R2 - 1.2V
 1R5 - 1.5V
 1R8 - 1.8V
  2R5 - 2.5V
33 - 3.3V
N - Negative
P - Positive
R - 0.150”
N - 0.145”
K - 0.110”
F- RoHS 6/6
(Lead Free)
A - Standard
Functions
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT * EFF @ Full Load
Q48DV2R533NRFA 36V~75V 1.6A 2.5V/10A 3.3V/10A 87.0%
Q48DV1R833NRFA 36V~75V 1.4A 1.8V/10A 3.3V/10A 86.5%
Q48DV1R533NRFA 36V~75V 1.3A 1.5V/10A 3.3V/10A 86.0%
Q48DV1R233NRFA 36V~75V 1.2A 1.2V/10A 3.3V/10A 86.0%
Q48DV1R033NRFA 36V~75V 1.1A 1.0V/10A 3.3V/10A 85.5%
* Note: Total output power should not exceed 40 watts, maximum output current for each channel is 10A.
MECHANICAL DRAWING
CONTACT: www.delta.com.tw/dcdc
USA:
Telephone: